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 Wessler Engineering, Inc., Megan Carr
Engineer 6219 S. East Street, Indianapolis, IN 46227

P: (260) 422-8279; F: (260) 422-8280
MeganC@wesslerengineering.com
City of Warsaw, Brian Davison, Utility Manager

Owner 102 S. Buffalo St., Warsaw, IN 46580
P: (574) 372-9562; F: (574) 267-2025
bdavison@warsaw.in.gov
City of Warsaw, James Emans, City Engineer

Owner 102 S. Buffalo St., Warsaw, IN 46580
P: (574) 372-9548; F: (574) 267-6885
jemans@warsaw.in.gov

Contractors Beer and Slabaugh, Inc, Jeff Beer
1 23965 US 6, Nappanee, IN 46550 10/18/2017

P: 574-773-3413; F: 574-773-7635
jbeer@beerandslabaugh.com
Selge Construction Co., Robert Kuhns

2 2833 S. 11th St., Niles, MI 49120 10/18/2017
P: 269-684-0842; F: 269-684-0846
bkuhns@selgeconstruction.com
MG Underground, LLC, Jason Coleman

3 9720 N. Harmony Border St., Brazil, IN 47834 10/18/2017
P: 812-420-2223; F: 812-420-2442
bids@mgundergroundllc.com

Addendums

LIST OF PLANHOLDERS
Digital Cost:WESSLER PROJECT NO. 196217.05.01

Pre-Bid Conference Date:  October 16, 2017

Project Name:  Sewer Replacement
Owner: City of Warsaw, IN
Bid Opening Date: November 3, 2017
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 Insituform Technologies, Christina Koller
580 Goddard Ave., Chesterfield, MO 63005 10/18/2017

4 P: 636-530-8610; F: 636-898-5094
ckoller@aegion.com
HRP Construction, Inc., Nancy Knapik

5 5777 Cleveland Road, South Bend, IN  46628 10/18/2017
P: 574-271-7800; F: 574-271-0524
NancyK@HRPconstruction.com
G&G Hauling & Excavating

6 115 N. Columbia St., Warsaw, IN 46580 10/18/2017
P: 574-267-3570; F: 574-269-1083
chasem@gandghauling.com
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